FLOE-LINE
 Your design specification
 Your choice of RAL colour
 Up to 120 lumens per circuit watt
 Opal diffuser as standard, microprism option available
 Direct or direct/indirect in 90:10 ratio available
 3000K and 4000K options available
 Emergency and DALI options

/BRZ Bronze
/GLD Gold
N.B Other RAL colours available upon request
Option Code Description
/M 3 Hour Maintained Emergency (Downlight Only)
/MZ 3 Hour Maintained DALI Emergency (Downlight Only)
/DALI DALI/DSI Dimmable (Downlight Only)
/BTC Casambi Dimmable
/3K 3000K LED
/MP Microprism Diffuser
/DIR Direct Lighting Only
/DIR/IND Direct and Indirect Lighting
Control Options
Floe-Line
Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temperature Size
FLE/RTG/2129/1000 86W 8563 99 4000K 2129 x 1000mm
FLE/RTG/2411/1000 94W 9378 99 4000K 2411 x 1000mm
FLE/RTG/2694/1000 103W 10194 99 4000K 2694 x 1000mm
FLE/RTG/3258/1000 119W 11825 99 4000K 3258 x 1000mm
FLE/RTG/3258/1565 135W 13456 99 4000K 3258 x 1565mm
FLE/RTG/4105/1565 164W 16310 99 4000K 4105 x 1565mm
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk